Wildflower Farm Tearoom

PHONE: 01949 869705 Coach Gap Lane, Langar, Nottingham NG13 9HP

Please advise a member of staff of any allergies or intolerances before ordering.

NOW OPEN ALL YEAR ROUND

Monday: Closed (open bank holidays)
Tuesday - Saturday: 9am to 4pm

Hot Filled Cobs:

Sausage £5.10
Sausage & Egg £5.60
Sausage & Bacon £5.60
Sausage, Bacon & Egg £6.20
Bacon £5.00
Bacon & Egg £5.40
Children's Meal Deal £7.20

Includes Sandwich, Drink & Crisps

Small Breakfast £7.80
(1 Sausage, 1 Bacon, 1 Egg, Baked Beans,
Mushrooms, 1 slice of toast)

Large Breakfast £10.50
(2 Sausages, 2 Bacon, 2 Eggs, Baked Beans,
Mushrooms, 1 slice of toast)

Burgers:

Chicken Burger £5.50
Beef Burger £5.20
Cheese Burger £6.00
Quorn/ Vegan Burger £6.40

All served with Salad
and mayo in the bun

Sundays & Bank Holidays: 10am to 4pm
Last orders for breakfast/fried food 1.30pm

last food 1 hour before closing

Cold Filled Cobs: With Salad

Cheddar Cheese £4.50
Cheese & Pickle £5.10
Ham £5.00
Ham & Cheese £5.50
Coronation Chicken £5.50
Chicken Tikka £5.50
Egg Mayonnaise £4.70
Tuna Mayonnaise £5.00

Hot Drinks (Coffee from 200
Degrees Nottingham)

Instant Tea/ Coffee Mug £2.40
Pot of Tea for One £3.10
Pot Tea for Two £5.50
Earl Grey or Fruit Tea £3.20
200 Degrees Americano £3.50
200 Degrees Latte £3.85
200 Degrees Cappuccino £3.85
200 Degrees Flat White £3.60
200 Degrees Mocha £4.40
Hot Chocolate £3.85

Available to takeaway, Oat/ Soya milk
available at extra cost

Vegetarian breakfasts are available with Quorn sausage

and hash browns



Jacket Potatoes: With Salad

Butter

Cheddar Cheese
Cheese & Beans
Chicken Tikka
Coronation Chicken
Tuna Mayonnaise

Toasties

Cheddar Cheese
Cheese & Onion
Ham

Ham & Cheese
Chicken Tikka
Coronation Chicken
Tuna Mayonnaise
Tuna Melt

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry
Brie & Cranberry

Gluten free bread available

Various cakes, snacks and cold drinks also available

£5.10
£6.20
£6.90
£7.50
£7.50
£7.20

£5.30
£5.50
£5.70
£6.20
£6.80
£6.80
£5.70
£6.20
£6.80
£6.40

Lite Bites

Fried Egg on Toast £5.00
Beans on Toast £4.60
Cheese on Toast £6.10
Jam on Toast £3.30
Tea Cake £3.20
Scrambled Egg on Toast £6.00

Check out Our Facebook @Naturescapewildflowerfarm

EAT IN OR TAKE OUT
FREE WIFI

AMPLE PARKING
OUTDOOR SEATING

45 ACRES OF WILDFLOWER FIELDS

Menu and prices subject to change.
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