Wildflower Farm Tearoom

PHONE: 01949 869705 Coach Gap Lane, Langar, Nottingham NG13 9HP Please advise a member of staff of any allergies or intolerances before ordering. NOW OPEN ALL YEAR ROUND

Monday: Closed (open bank holidays)
Tuesday - Saturday: 9am to 4pm

Sundays & Bank Holidays: 10am to 4pm Last orders for breakfast/fried food 1.30pm last food 1 hour before closing

Hot Filled Cobs:

and mayo in the bun

Sausage	£5.10	
Sausage & Egg	£5.60	
Sausage & Bacon	£5.60	
Sausage, Bacon & Egg	£6.20	
Bacon	£5.00	
Bacon & Egg	£5.40	
Children's Meal Deal	£7.20	
Includes Sandwich, Drink & Crisps		
Small Breakfast	£7.80	
(1 Sausage, 1 Bacon, 1 Egg, Baked Beans,		
Mushrooms, 1 slice of toast)		
Large Breakfast	£10.50	
(2 Sausages, 2 Bacon, 2 Eggs, Baked Beans,		
Mushrooms, 1 slice of toast)		
Burgers:		
Chicken Burger	£5.50	
Beef Burger	£5.20	
Cheese Burger	£6.00	
Quorn/ Vegan Burger	£6.40	
All served with Salad	10.40	
All Serveu Willi Salau		

Cold Filled Cobs: With Salad

Cheddar Cheese	£4.50
Cheese & Pickle	£5.10
Ham	£5.00
Ham & Cheese	£5.50
Coronation Chicken	£5.50
Chicken Tikka	£5.50
Egg Mayonnaise	£4.70
Tuna Mayonnaise	£5.00

Hot Drinks (Coffee from 200 Degrees Nottingham)

Degrees Nottingham	
Instant Tea/ Coffee Mug	£2.40
Pot of Tea for One	£3.10
Pot Tea for Two	£5.50
Earl Grey or Fruit Tea	£3.20
200 Degrees Americano	£3.50
200 Degrees Latte	£3.85
200 Degrees Cappuccino	£3.85
200 Degrees Flat White	£3.60
200 Degrees Mocha	£4.40
Hot Chocolate	£3.85

Available to takeaway, Oat/ Soya milk available at extra cost

Vegetarian breakfasts are available with Quorn sausage and hash browns

Jacket Potatoes: With Salad		Lit
Butter	£5.10	Fr
Cheddar Cheese	£6.20	Be
Cheese & Beans	£6.90	Cł
Chicken Tikka	£7.50	Ja
Coronation Chicken	£7.50	Te
Tuna Mayonnaise	£7.20	Sc
Toasties		

Toasties

Cheddar Cheese	£5.30
Cheese & Onion	£5.50
Ham	£5.70
Ham & Cheese	£6.20
Chicken Tikka	£6.80
Coronation Chicken	£6.80
Tuna Mayonnaise	£5.70
Tuna Melt	£6.20
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£6.80
Brie & Cranberry	£6.40

Lite Bites

Fried Egg on Toast	£5.00
Beans on Toast	£4.60
Cheese on Toast	£6.10
Jam on Toast	£3.30
Tea Cake	£3.20
Scrambled Egg on Toast	£6.00

Gluten free bread available

Various cakes, snacks and cold drinks also available

Check out Our Facebook @Naturescapewildflowerfarm

EAT IN OR TAKE OUT FREE WIFI AMPLE PARKING OUTDOOR SEATING 45 ACRES OF WILDFLOWER FIELDS



Menu and prices subject to change.

01/04/2023